MONTESS ORI

Children’s House

Where (hildnen Sthine!

School Year Calendar 2016-2017

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March
April

May

24-25

6

13

21

22-25

16

19
20-Jan 2

16
20

15
13-17
18
15
16

Back to school night

First day of School

No School/Teacher Work Day

No School/Teacher Work Day
Thanksgiving Break

Special Visitor/No Regular Classes
No School/Teacher Work Day
Christmas Break

School Resumes

No School/Teacher Work Day

No School/Teacher Workday and
Returning Family Registration - 8:00 am

New Student Enrollment - 6:00 pm
Easter Break

Teacher Work Day

Last Day/Special Event

Teacher Work Day




