MONTESSORI Children's House Where Children Shine!

School Year Calendar 2016-2017

August	24-25	Back to school night
September	6	First day of School
October	13	No School/Teacher Work Day
November	21	No School/Teacher Work Day
	22-25	Thanksgiving Break
December	16	Special Visitor/No Regular Classes
	19	No School/Teacher Work Day
	20-Jan 2	Christmas Break
January	3	School Resumes
	16	No School/Teacher Work Day
February	20	No School/Teacher Workday and Returning Family Registration - 8:00 am
March	15	New Student Enrollment - 6:00 pm
April	13-17	Easter Break
	18	Teacher Work Day
May	15	Last Day/Special Event
	16	Teacher Work Day